
September 29, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 29

Girls

6/7 GIRLS

Class - A Class A

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

Time
Time
BackPlace

Overall
Place

Finish Position -     1
15

Team - HADLEY
10:51.2Average Time:Team Score (places):

3855     1 10:44.11 10:44.11 0:00.0Sarah McKay
3799     2 10:48.43 21:32.52 0:04.3Natalie Desautels
3825     3 10:49.26 32:21.73 0:05.1Elin Zumdahl
3803     4 10:55.110 43:16.84 0:11.0Addilynn Hunt
3853     5 10:59.415 54:16.25 0:15.3Molly Legel
3797 (6) 11:04.1(21) 1:05:20.36 0:20.0Josephine Chinski
3814 (7) 11:24.1(28) 1:16:44.47 0:40.0Katherine Paradis
3802 More Than  7 11:27.1 1:28:11.58 0:43.0Julia Herbst
3856 More Than  7 11:29.1 1:39:40.69 0:45.0Lilly McKenzie
3862 More Than  7 11:30.2 1:51:10.810 0:46.1Morgan Witcher
3812 More Than  7 11:30.6 2:02:41.411 0:46.5Delaney Meyers
3857 More Than  7 11:35.3 2:14:16.712 0:51.2Alyssa Novak
3816 More Than  7 12:00.1 2:26:16.813 1:16.0Evie Rieger
3809 More Than  7 12:19.1 2:38:35.914 1:35.0Helen Manak
3815 More Than  7 12:32.5 2:51:08.415 1:48.4Samira Parker
3806 More Than  7 12:38.1 3:03:46.516 1:54.0Anna Larson
3860 More Than  7 12:41.1 3:16:27.617 1:57.0Nora Staruck
3800 More Than  7 12:43.1 3:29:10.718 1:59.0Lanie Eltzroth
3861 More Than  7 13:13.2 3:42:23.919 2:29.1Ella Wilt
3822 More Than  7 13:16.2 3:55:40.120 2:32.1Isabella Vanhousen
3821 More Than  7 13:21.3 4:09:01.421 2:37.2Anna Thein
3849 More Than  7 13:31.2 4:22:32.622 2:47.1Cathlea Ben
3817 More Than  7 13:49.5 4:36:22.123 3:05.4Sol Rodriguez Lancome
3805 More Than  7 13:57.4 4:50:19.524 3:13.3Chloe Lane
3801 More Than  7 14:01.2 5:04:20.725 3:17.1Lauren Harvanek
3823 More Than  7 14:06.2 5:18:26.926 3:22.1Charlotte Williams
3820 More Than  7 14:08.2 5:32:35.127 3:24.1Layna Terrell
3804 More Than  7 14:12.3 5:46:47.428 3:28.2Emily Jurek
3808 More Than  7 14:13.2 6:01:00.629 3:29.1Eliza Lipkey
3807 More Than  7 14:20.1 6:15:20.730 3:36.0Riley Legel
3850 More Than  7 14:25.1 6:29:45.831 3:41.0Maeve Burke
3811 More Than  7 14:41.3 6:44:27.132 3:57.2Reese McCarthy
3851 More Than  7 15:11.2 6:59:38.333 4:27.1Alexis Crain
3852 More Than  7 15:18.2 7:14:56.534 4:34.1Lillian Hacundova
3798 More Than  7 15:24.1 7:30:20.635 4:40.0Sophie Dale
3859 More Than  7 15:26.3 7:45:46.936 4:42.2Regina Rodríguez
3813 More Than  7 15:31.5 8:01:18.437 4:47.4Emma Moscicki
3824 More Than  7 17:23.1 8:18:41.538 6:39.0Cecilia Young
3819 More Than  7 22:09.1 8:40:50.639 11:25.0Caroline Stamatakos
3810 More Than  7 23:24.6 9:04:15.240 12:40.5Katelyn Manzke

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1 09/29/2022 08:27:11



September 29, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 29

Girls

6/7 GIRLS

Class - A Class A

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

Time
Time
BackPlace

Overall
Place

Finish Position -     2
50

Team - LEMAN
13:02.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

3762     8 11:39.18 11:39.11 0:00.0Elsa Fellowes-Birbeck
3761     9 13:15.117 24:54.22 1:36.0Mae Mae McLean
3769    10 13:24.127 38:18.33 1:45.0Savannah Martell
3768    11 13:25.138 51:43.44 1:46.0Rachael Balmer
3772    12 13:28.150 1:05:11.55 1:49.0Karla Galvan
3765 (13) 13:56.1(63) 1:19:07.66 2:17.0Kasey Davila
3767 (14) 14:11.2(77) 1:33:18.87 2:32.1Naomi Odom
3773 More Than  7 14:16.2 1:47:35.08 2:37.1Selah McNeil
3766 More Than  7 15:12.7 2:02:47.79 3:33.6Kylie Severance
3770 More Than  7 16:09.4 2:18:57.110 4:30.3Sophie George
3763 More Than  7 18:45.1 2:37:42.211 7:06.0Esther Rakow

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 2 09/29/2022 08:27:11


